Rev.1Ligman Lighting Co.,Ltd.  |  Professional Lighting Solutions
2912 | Ladprao Road | Klongjun | Bangkapi | Bangkok | 10240 | Thailand | Tel +66 2 733 9140 | Fax +66 2 733 9153 | info@ligman.com | www.ligman.com
Technical amendments reserved.
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen

ensuring high corrosion resistance.
Light symbolProduct Code
Ordering guide sample
Colour Temperature
W30	 – Warm white 3000K
W40	 – Neutral white 4000K
Spigot
SC60	 – Dia. 60mm.
SC76	 – Dia. 76mm.
PO29   -   LM059   -   T3   -   W40   -   A90876
Model No Spigot mountingColourLamp
Series
PowerMission 2 PowerMission 3 PowerMission 4
430
14
4
488
488
190
43
0
71
15
0
15
0210
13
5
470
470
190
21
0
15
0
798
420
14
4
43
0
71
15
0
15
0
430 798
798
SC60 OR SC76
  60
100
488
25
0
25
0
SC60 OR SC76
  60
100 470
25
0
SC60 OR SC76
  48.6
100
PowerMission 2 PowerMission 3
PowerMission 4
200 200
200 200
48
.6